
 
TOTAL VALUATION OF ALL:  
 
     Miscellaneous Permits  
 

     Commercial Permits 
 

     Residential Permits  
 

     Utility Buildings 
 

     Sign Permits  
 

     Energy Permits 
 

     All Permits  

REVENUE 
 
     Projected 
 

     Actual 
 

     Gain or Loss 

 
 

$250,000 
 

$239,659 
 

-$10,341 

 
Total Monthly 

 
3,092,367.94 

 

825,095.87 
 

3,223,611.06 
 

671,877.63 
 

46,420.00 
 

278,150.43 
 

8,137,522.93 
 

 
 

$820,000 
 

$929,422 
 

$109,422 

 
Total YTD 

 
7,848,822.87 

 

3,808,775.35 
 

14,408,759.62 
 

2,102,056.59 
 

117,286.00 
 

1,147,571.83 
 

29,433,272.26 
 
 

% Change 
Monthly 

 
28.18 

 

23.82 
 

-32.60 
 

126.54 
 

0.00 
 

-15.27 
 

-4.11 

% Change 
YTD 

 
12.75 

 

7.67 
 

-13.15 
 

17.53 
 

203.81 
 

-50.48 
 

-5.76 

LARIMER COUNTY BUILDING DIVISION 
Building Activity Report 

Permits Issued for the Month of April 2024 
 

% Change compares Monthly and YTD to the same period for the previous year. 
 

Inspection 
Area 6 

 
5 
 

1 
 

2 
 
 

0 
 
 

2 
 
 

1 
 
 

0 
 

0 
 

55 
 

-- 
 
 
 

Inspection 
Area 5 

 
18 

 

1 
 

4 
 
 

0 
 
 

2 
 
 

11 
 
 

1 
 

0 
 

112 
 

-- 
 

Inspection 
Area 4 

 
64 

 

0 
 

26 
 
 

1 
 
 

3 
 
 

33 
 
 

0 
 

1 
 

391 
 

-- 
 
 

Inspection 
Area 3 

 
70 

 

0 
 

6 
 
 

1 
 
 

10 
 
 

49 
 
 

0 
 

4 
 

390 
 

-- 
 

Inspection 
Area 2 

 
77 

 

1 
 

11 
 
 

2 
 
 

3 
 
 

72 
 
 

1 
 

2 
 

532 
 

-- 
 

Inspection 
Area 1 

 
95 

 

1 
 

11 
 
 

2 
 
 

7 
 
 

72 
 
 

0 
 

3 
 

521 
 

-- 

% Change 
YTD 

 
4.27 

 

11.11 
 

10.71 
 

 
8.33 

 

 
24.00 

 

 
1.25 

 

 
100.00 

 

-17.31 
 

-8.40 
 

46.62 

% Change 
Monthly 

 
7.79 

 

33.33 
 

-3.23 
 

 
0.00 

 

 
35.00 

 

 
7.08 

 

 
0.00 

 

25.00 
 

-2.77 
 

72.12 

 
Total YTD 

 
1,147 

 

20 
 

248 
 
 

26 
 
 

93 
 
 

731 
 
 

6 
 

43 
 

7,831 
 

780 

 
Total Monthly 

 
332 

 

4 
 

60 
 
 

6 
 
 

27 
 
 

227 
 
 

2 
 

10 
 

2,003 
 

179 

 
TOTAL NUMBER OF: 
 
     All Permits  
 

     One and Two Family Residential Permits 
 

     Residential Permits  (Includes New      
     Construction, Additions and Remodel) 
 

     Commercial Permits (Includes New 
     Construction, Additions and Remodel) 
 

     Utility Permits (Includes New 
     Construction, Additions and Remodel) 
 

     Miscellaneous Permits (Re-roof, 
     Water Heater, Furnace, etc.) 
 

     Sign Permits 
 

     Energy Permits 
 

     Inspections Performed 
 

     Plan Reviews Completed 
 
 


