TOTAL VALUATION OF ALL:	Total Monthly	Total YTD	% Change Monthly	% Change YTD	LARIMER COUNTY BUILDING DIVISION Building Activity Report
Miscellaneous Permits	3,092,367.94	7,848,822.87	28.18	12.75	Permits Issued for the Month of April 2024 % Change compares Monthly and YTD to the same period for the previous year.
Commercial Permits	825,095.87	3,808,775.35	23.82	7.67	RISW RISW RISW RISW RISW RISW RISW RISW
Residential Permits	3,223,611.06	14,408,759.62	-32.60	-13.15	
Utility Buildings	671,877.63	2,102,056.59	126.54	17.53	
Sign Permits	46,420.00	117,286.00	0.00	203.81	
Energy Permits	278,150.43	1,147,571.83	-15.27	-50.48	
All Permits	8,137,522.93	29,433,272.26	-4.11	-5.76	
					January 2019
REVENUE					Larimer County Building Inspection Territories
Projected	\$250,000	\$820,000			1 Fort Collins North/Wellington
Actual	\$239,659	\$929,422			2 Fort Collins South/Loveland/Masonville 3 Berthoud
Gain or Loss	-\$10,341	\$109,422			4 Estes Park/Drake 5 Red Feather Lakes/Livermore 6 Northern Mountains
			% Change	% Change	Inspection Inspection Inspection Inspection Inspection

TOTAL NUMBER OF:	Total Monthly	Total YTD	% Change Monthly	% Change YTD	Inspection Area 1	Inspection Area 2	Inspection Area 3	Inspection Area 4	Inspection Area 5	Inspection Area 6
All Permits	332	1,147	7.79	4.27	95	77	70	64	18	5
One and Two Family Residential Permi	its 4	20	33.33	11.11	1	1	0	0	1	1
Residential Permits (Includes New Construction, Additions and Remodel)	60	248	-3.23	10.71	11	11	6	26	4	2
Commercial Permits (Includes New Construction, Additions and Remodel)	6	26	0.00	8.33	2	2	1	1	0	0
Utility Permits (Includes New Construction, Additions and Remodel)	27	93	35.00	24.00	7	3	10	3	2	2
Miscellaneous Permits (Re-roof, Water Heater, Furnace, etc.)	227	731	7.08	1.25	72	72	49	33	11	1
Sign Permits	2	6	0.00	100.00	0	1	0	0	1	0
Energy Permits	10	43	25.00	-17.31	3	2	4	1	0	0
Inspections Performed	2,003	7,831	-2.77	-8.40	521	532	390	391	112	55
Plan Reviews Completed	179	780	72.12	46.62						